


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4334/2025

Ujala Jangir D/o Shri Ram Prasad Jangir

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sumit Purohit for Mr. Kapil
Prakash Mathur-AAG

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

25/04/2025

Counsel for the respondent submits that reply to the writ petition has already been submitted.

Office is directed to tag the same for perusal of this file.

List on 02.05.2025.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/30