


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4334/2025

Ujala Jangir D/o Shri Ram Prasad Jangir

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

07/08/2025

Application (IA No. 2/2025) for taking the additional documents on record, is allowed.

List the matter after three weeks.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

Pooja /77