


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4334/2025

Ujala Jangir D/o Shri Ram Prasad Jangir

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

24/03/2026

None appears for the parties.

The matter is adjourned.

(Dr. NUPUR BHATI),J

GARIMA /234